ApplicationsOperation
The Furon® Q-Valve provides a high
performance, low cost solution that
ensures reliable fluid delivery to criti-
cal process applications. Compatible
with most common installations, the
Q-valve offers “Drop-in” replacement
as a valve upgrade in new or existing

FuseBond™ is a trademark.
MCE 013  0710 STAS                                                                                                           furon.com ©2010 Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation
Ordering Information
Furon® Q-Valve
Manual Quarter-Turn Actuated, 2-Way Valve (1/4”, 1/2” & 3/4” Orifice)
Operating Specifications
Standard Options
• PFA Flare Nuts
Flow is calculated using QV2-F46-NC,
QV2-F812NC, and QV2-F1216. When
using smaller orifice connections flow
will be reduced accordingly.
Pneumatic and Quarter Turn Versions
are also available.
QV2-F44-M-1 FLAREGRIP® II 1/4" 1/4" 3.59 (91.2mm)
QV2-F46-M-1 FLAREGRIP II 1/4" 3/8" 4.13 (105mm)
QV2-744-M FUSEBOND™ 1/4" 1/4" 4.00 (101.6mm)
QV2-144-M FNPT 1/4" 1/4" 2.35 (59.8mm)
QV2-F88-M-1 FLAREGRIP II 1/2" 1/2" 4.48 (113.8mm)
QV2-F812-M-1 FLAREGRIP II 1/2" 3/4" 5.28 (134.0mm)
QV2-788-M FUSEBOND 1/2" 1/2" 4.61 (117.0mm)
QV2-7812-M FUSEBOND 1/2" 3/4" 5.28 (134.0mm)
QV2-188-M
QV2-F1212-M-1
QV2-F1216-M-1
QV2-71212-M
QV2-71216-M
FNPT
FLAREGRIP II
FLAREGRIP II
FUSEBOND
FUSEBOND
1/2" 1/2"
3/4" 3/4"
3/4" 1"
3/4" 3/4"
3/4" 1"
2.60 (66.0mm)
6.09 (154.8mm)
5.71 (145.0mm)
5.75 (146.0mm)
5.71 (145.0mm)
0.57
(10.2mm)
1.61
(44.0mm)
4.38
(111.2mm)
0.73
(18.5mm)
1.85
(47.0mm)
0.97
(24.6mm)
2.74
(69.5mm)
QV2-186-M FNPT 1/2" 3/8" 2.60 (66.0mm)
5.01
(127.2mm)
6.63
(168.4mm)